
NEBRASKA RACING & GAMING COMMISSION 

Governor Jim Pillen 

2026 Gaming License Types and Fees 

Please Note: All licenses will be issued for three years, and the fee covers all three years. 

Fingerprinting is required every three years. 

$1,500.00 

$350.00 

$250.00 

$5,000.00 

$14,000.00 

$19,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$10,000.00 

Occupational Level 1 

Occupational Level 2 

Occupational Level 3 

Gaming Parent Company 

Key Person of an Operator 

Key Person of a  

Management Company 

Vendor Key Person

Vendor 

Other Key Person 

Certified Independent 
Testing Lab

$14,000.00 

 Village Dr Ste  3401 100

Lincoln, Nebraska 68516

OFFICE   402-471-4155

Racingcommission.nebraska.gov 

Casey Ricketts, Executive Director  
Nebraska Racing and Gaming Commission 

$3000.00


