

NEBRASKA

Good Life. Great Opportunity.

NEBRASKA RACING & GAMING COMMISSION



Governor Jim Pillen

2026 Gaming License Types and Fees

Please Note: All licenses will be issued for three years, and the fee covers all three years.

Fingerprinting is required every three years.

Occupational Level 1	\$1,500.00
Occupational Level 2	\$350.00
Occupational Level 3	\$250.00
Gaming Parent Company	\$5,000.00
Key Person of an Operator	\$14,000.00
Key Person of a Management Company	\$19,000.00
Vendor Key Person	\$5,000.00
Vendor	\$10,000.00
Other Key Person	\$14,000.00
Certified Independent Testing Lab	\$3000.00

Casey Ricketts, Executive Director

Nebraska Racing and Gaming Commission

3401 Village Dr Ste 100

Lincoln, Nebraska 68516

OFFICE 402-471-4155

Racingcommission.nebraska.gov

